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江口　悠己            ｴｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳｷ                イトマン川西 小学（3）1 28801

田中　旺佑            ﾀﾅｶ ｵｳｽｹ                イトマン川西 小学（3）2 28801

遠藤　　侑            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀｽｸ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）3 28805

渡辺　知哉            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾄﾓﾔ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）4 28805

谷口　悠都            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾄ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）5 28805

永本　陽仁            ﾅｶﾞﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾄ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）6 28805

角野　七仁            ｽﾐﾉ ﾅﾅﾄ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）7 28805

児玉　英知            ｺﾀﾞﾏ ｴｲﾁ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）8 28805

寺口　琥童            ﾃﾗｸﾞﾁ ｺﾄﾞｳ              ＮＳＩ姫路 小学（5）9 28807

佐藤　莞太            ｻﾄｳ ｶﾝﾀ                 ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（2）10 28813

長原　碧生            ﾅｶﾞﾊﾗ ｱｵｲ               コナミ東加古 小学（3）11 28814

三好翔太郎            ﾐﾖｼ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ              コナミ東加古 小学（3）12 28814

門野　凱斗            ｶﾄﾞﾉ ｶｲﾄ                コナミ東加古 小学（2）13 28814

家氏　陽大            ｲｴｳｼﾞ ﾊﾙﾋﾛ              コナミ東加古 小学（3）14 28814

岡田　奏志            ｵｶﾀﾞ ｿｳｼ                ＮＳＩパール 中学（1）15 28826

原田　波琉            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾊﾙ                 ＮＳＩパール 小学（4）16 28826

山本　結勝            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｲｼｮｳ              ＮＳＩ本山 小学（3）17 28828

谷山　秀仁            ﾀﾆﾔﾏ ﾋﾃﾞﾄ               ＮＳＩ本山 中学（1）18 28828

岸本　蒼大            ｷｼﾓﾄ ｱｵｲ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（3）19 28828

萩原　　歩            ﾊｷﾞﾊﾗ ｱﾕﾑ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 中学（1）20 28835

塩井　琥大            ｼｵｲ ｺﾀ                  ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（5）21 28835

横田　湊士            ﾖｺﾀ ﾐﾅﾄ                 ＳＡ六甲道 小学（3）22 28837

横山凛太朗            ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ              ＪＳＳ川西 小学（4）23 28843

和田　陽希            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｷ                 ＪＳＳ川西 小学（5）24 28843

大志万仁秀            ｵｵｼﾏ ﾖｼﾋﾃﾞ              ＪＳＳ川西 小学（3）25 28843

森本　陽光            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ｱｲﾙ                ＪＳＳ川西 小学（5）26 28843

角田　快斗            ﾂﾉﾀﾞ ｶｲﾄ                西脇天神池 小学（5）27 28845

竹谷　　翼            ﾀｹﾀﾆ ﾂﾊﾞｻ               西脇天神池 小学（3）28 28845

坂田　恭平            ｻｶﾀ ｷｮｳﾍｲ               ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（3）29 28847

宮前　世来            ﾐﾔﾏｴ ｾﾗ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（6）30 28847

和田　琉来            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾘｸ                  ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（4）31 28847

寺田　　湊            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ﾐﾅﾄ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（2）32 28849

寺田　　翔            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ｶｹﾙ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）33 28849

山岸　新大            ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ｱﾗﾀ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（5）34 28849

高見　悠生            ﾀｶﾐ ﾕｳｾｲ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（2）35 28866

中宗　綾翔            ﾅｶﾑﾈ ﾘｮｳ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（5）36 28866

岡本　　翼            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾂﾊﾞｻ               ＳＵＮ網干 小学（3）37 28872

沖中　拓正            ｵｷﾅｶ ﾀｸﾏｻ               ＳＵＮ網干 小学（2）38 28872

西澤　陽翔            ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ﾋﾅﾄ               イトマン三田 小学（5）39 28874

岡崎　佑莉            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ﾕｳﾘ               イトマン三田 小学（5）40 28874

東田　尊陽 ﾋｶﾞｼﾀﾞ ﾀｶｱｷﾗ イトマン三田 小学（3）41 28874

木元　俐斗 ｷﾓﾄ ﾘﾄ イトマン三田 小学（3）42 28874

岡崎伊桜莉            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｲｵﾘ               イトマン三田 小学（3）43 28874

藤井　祐丞            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾕｳｽｹ               イトマン三田 小学（6）44 28874

吉見　雫月            ﾖｼﾐ ｼﾂﾞｷ                ＪＳＳ姫路 中学（1）45 28875

濵田　幸空            ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ｺｳｽｹ               ＪＳＳ姫路 小学（5）46 28875

阿部　伊吹            ｱﾍﾞ ｲﾌﾞｷ                こうでら 小学（6）47 28883

川村　圭佑            ｶﾜﾑﾗ ｹｲｽｹ               こうでら 小学（4）48 28883

中山　俊之            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾄｼﾕｷ               こうでら 小学（4）49 28883
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田村　悠葵            ﾀﾑﾗ ﾋﾅﾀ                 マック加古川 小学（5）50 28887

廣瀬　桜雅            ﾋﾛｾ ｵｳｶﾞ                佐用ＳＳ 小学（3）51 28898

岩本　大和            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ﾔﾏﾄ                佐用ＳＳ 中学（2）52 28898

足立　愛翔            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾏﾅﾄ                ＰＳＫ 小学（4）53 28900

門内　　大            ﾓﾝﾅｲ ﾀﾞｲ                ＰＳＫ 小学（3）54 28900

吉田琳太郎            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ              一宮ＳＳ 小学（6）55 28901

澤田　俊介            ｻﾜﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝｽｹ              一宮ＳＳ 小学（5）56 28901

清水　維月            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｲﾂｷ                一宮ＳＳ 小学（4）57 28901

藤井　直人            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾅｵﾄ                一宮ＳＳ 小学（6）58 28901

栗浦　拓海            ｸﾘｳﾗ ﾀｸﾐ                神戸北町Vivo 中学（1）59 28914

竹中　蒼人            ﾀｹﾅｶ ｿﾗﾄ                洲本ＳＰ 中学（1）60 28916

森本　　樹            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ｲﾂｷ                洲本ＳＰ 中学（3）61 28916

竹中　理貢            ﾀｹﾅｶ ﾘｸ                 洲本ＳＰ 小学（4）62 28916

河津　亜門            ｶﾜﾂﾞ ｱﾓﾝ                ＳＴ淡路 中学（1）63 28926

若林　秀篤            ﾜｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾋﾃﾞﾄ             ＳＴ淡路 小学（6）64 28926

大和真一郎            ﾔﾏﾄ ｼﾝｲﾁﾛｳ              ＳＴ淡路 小学（5）65 28926

西尾　安生            ﾆｼｵ ｱｵｲ                 ＳＴ淡路 小学（4）66 28926

浅井航士郎            ｱｻｲ ｺｳｼﾛｳ               ＳＴ淡路 小学（3）67 28926

田中　郁歩            ﾀﾅｶ ｲｸﾎ                 Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 高校（1）68 28931

髙木　柊志            ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾄｳｼﾞ               Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（3）69 28931

永野　鳳我            ﾅｶﾞﾉ ｵｵｶﾞ               ＴＸ夙川 小学（2）70 28932
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山田悠之真            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾉｼﾝ              コナミ明石 小学（5）1 28825

森光　海吏            ﾓﾘﾐﾂ ｶｲﾘ                ＮＳＩパール 小学（5）2 28826

三浦　拓馬            ﾐｳﾗ ﾀｸﾏ                 ＮＳＩパール 小学（6）3 28826

山本　唯勝            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀﾀﾞｶﾂ              ＮＳＩ本山 小学（6）4 28828

山澤　空竜            ﾔﾏｻﾞﾜ ｸﾘｭｳ              ＮＳＩ本山 小学（6）5 28828

曽我　陽虎            ｿｶﾞ ﾊﾙﾄﾗ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（6）6 28835

田中　　慶            ﾀﾅｶ ｹｲ                  ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 中学（1）7 28835

木村　真足            ｷﾑﾗ ﾏﾀﾙ                 ＪＳＳ川西 小学（6）8 28843

寺本　一翔            ﾃﾗﾓﾄ ｲｯﾄ                ＪＳＳ川西 小学（4）9 28843

桑田　悠成            ｸﾜﾀ ﾕｳｾｲ                西脇天神池 中学（1）10 28845

小川　桃吾            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾄｳｺﾞ               西脇天神池 小学（6）11 28845

長谷川徠稀            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾗｲｷ               西脇天神池 小学（4）12 28845

大石　優輝            ｵｵｲｼ ﾕｳｷ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 高校（2）13 28847

飯村　悠太            ｲｲﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾀ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（1）14 28849

寺田　　隼            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ﾊﾔﾄ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（6）15 28849

寺田　　湊            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ﾐﾅﾄ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（2）16 28849

塚原　　奏            ﾂｶﾊﾗ ｿｳ                 ＳＵＮ網干 小学（4）17 28872

八十　　昴            ﾔｿ ｽﾊﾞﾙ                 ＳＵＮ網干 小学（4）18 28872

香川　幸城            ｶｶﾞﾜ ｺｳｷ                ＳＵＮ網干 小学（3）19 28872

間彦　慶亮            ﾏﾋｺ ｹｲｽｹ                ＳＵＮ網干 小学（3）20 28872

香川　大護            ｶｶﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ              ＳＵＮ網干 小学（5）21 28872

ｶﾞｰﾃﾝﾊﾞｲﾃｲ ｶﾞｰﾃﾝﾊﾞｲ ﾃｲﾗｰ           イトマン三田 小学（5）22 28874

藤井　祐丞            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾕｳｽｹ               イトマン三田 小学（6）23 28874

歳内　王太            ｻｲｳﾁ ｵｳﾀ                イトマン三田 中学（1）24 28874

島崎　晃樹            ｼﾏｻｷ ｺｳｷ                ＪＳＳ姫路 高校（1）25 28875

濱野　玲王            ﾊﾏﾉ ﾚｵ                  ＪＳＳ姫路 高校（1）26 28875

濵田　幸空            ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ｺｳｽｹ               ＪＳＳ姫路 小学（5）27 28875

伊藤　琉真            ｲﾄｳ ﾘｭｳﾏ                マック加古川 小学（6）28 28887

中村青太郎            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｾｲﾀﾛｳ              マック加古川 小学（4）29 28887

髙山　朝陽            ﾀｶﾔﾏ ｱｻﾋ                マック加古川 小学（6）30 28887

早川　一穂            ﾊﾔｶﾜ ｶｽﾞﾎ               マック加古川 小学（5）31 28887

田村　悠葵            ﾀﾑﾗ ﾋﾅﾀ                 マック加古川 小学（5）32 28887

橋本　莉央            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾘｵ                 マック加古川 小学（4）33 28887

岩本　大和            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ﾔﾏﾄ                佐用ＳＳ 中学（2）34 28898

廣瀬　優雅            ﾋﾛｾ ﾕｳｶﾞ                佐用ＳＳ 小学（6）35 28898

宮藤　慶太            ﾐﾔﾌｼﾞ ｹｲﾀ               一宮ＳＳ 小学（6）36 28901

田中　　維            ﾀﾅｶ ﾂﾅｸﾞ                一宮ＳＳ 小学（6）37 28901

中山　和希            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｶｽﾞｷ               洲本ＳＰ 小学（4）38 28916

森本　　樹            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ｲﾂｷ                洲本ＳＰ 中学（3）39 28916

下野　真輝            ｼﾓﾉ ﾏｻｷ                 ＳＴ淡路 小学（5）40 28926

下野　真矢            ｼﾓﾉ ｼﾝﾔ                 ＳＴ淡路 小学（5）41 28926

喜多　陽仁            ｷﾀ ﾀｶﾋﾄ                 ＴＸ夙川 小学（3）42 28932
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山口　慶悟            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｹｲｺﾞ              イトマン川西 小学（3）1 28801

澤　　曉宏            ｻﾜ ｱｷﾋﾛ                 イトマン川西 小学（4）2 28801

小物谷悠人            ｺﾓﾉﾔ ﾕｳﾄ                イトマン川西 小学（4）3 28801

一杉　康介            ﾋﾄｽｷﾞ ｺｳｽｹ              塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）4 28805

増田　泰千            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾀｲﾁ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）5 28805

角野　七仁            ｽﾐﾉ ﾅﾅﾄ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）6 28805

荒本　稜太            ｱﾗﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳﾀ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）7 28805

川村　航大            ｶﾜﾑﾗ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ              ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（4）8 28813

中田宗太郎            ﾅｶﾀ ｿｳﾀﾛｳ               コナミ明石 小学（2）9 28825

永木　祐莉            ﾅｶﾞｷ ﾕｳﾘ                コナミ明石 小学（6）10 28825

森光　海吏            ﾓﾘﾐﾂ ｶｲﾘ                ＮＳＩパール 小学（5）11 28826

鵜野　暖矢            ｳﾉ ﾊﾙﾔ                  ＮＳＩパール 小学（3）12 28826

金子　晏久            ｶﾈｺ ﾊﾙﾋｻ                ＮＳＩパール 小学（5）13 28826

藤原　将人            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾏｻﾄ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（3）14 28835

横田　湊士            ﾖｺﾀ ﾐﾅﾄ                 ＳＡ六甲道 小学（3）15 28837

新谷　柊介            ｼﾝﾀﾆ ｼｭｳｽｹ              ＪＳＳ川西 小学（5）16 28843

竹谷　　翼            ﾀｹﾀﾆ ﾂﾊﾞｻ               西脇天神池 小学（3）17 28845

角田　快斗            ﾂﾉﾀﾞ ｶｲﾄ                西脇天神池 小学（5）18 28845

和田　琉来            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾘｸ                  ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（4）19 28847

坂田　恭平            ｻｶﾀ ｷｮｳﾍｲ               ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（3）20 28847

中村　羽来            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾜｸ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（6）21 28849

佐藤　煌青            ｻﾄｳ ｺｳｾｲ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）22 28849

山岸　新大            ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ｱﾗﾀ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（5）23 28849

寺田　　隼            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ﾊﾔﾄ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（6）24 28849

寺田　　翔            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ｶｹﾙ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）25 28849

高見　和志            ﾀｶﾐ ｶｽﾞｼ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（4）26 28866

福井　近良            ﾌｸｲ ﾁｶﾗ                 イトマン三田 小学（4）27 28874

来住　柚紀            ｷｼ ﾕｽﾞｷ                 イトマン三田 小学（4）28 28874

中山　俊之            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾄｼﾕｷ               こうでら 小学（4）29 28883

清水　維月            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｲﾂｷ                一宮ＳＳ 小学（4）30 28901

藤井　直人            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾅｵﾄ                一宮ＳＳ 小学（6）31 28901

若林　秀篤            ﾜｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾋﾃﾞﾄ             ＳＴ淡路 小学（6）32 28926

南田　真和            ﾐﾅﾐﾀﾞ ﾏﾅ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（5）33 28931

松下　竣勇            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｼｭﾝﾄ               Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（4）34 28931
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上辻　大和            ｳｴﾂｼﾞ ﾔﾏﾄ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）1 28805

遠藤　　侑            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀｽｸ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）2 28805

和田　周我            ﾜﾀﾞ ｼｭｳｶﾞ               ＮＳＩ姫路 中学（1）3 28807

久保　宏騎            ｸﾎﾞ ｺｳｷ                 ＮＳＩパール 中学（2）4 28826

西口　侑希            ﾆｼｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳｷ               ＮＳＩ本山 小学（4）5 28828

市野　　陸            ｲﾁﾉ ﾘｸ                  ＮＳＩ本山 小学（5）6 28828

桑田　悠成            ｸﾜﾀ ﾕｳｾｲ                西脇天神池 中学（1）7 28845

前田成志朗            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｾｲｼﾛｳ              ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（1）8 28849

塚原　　奏            ﾂｶﾊﾗ ｿｳ                 ＳＵＮ網干 小学（4）9 28872

濱野　玲王            ﾊﾏﾉ ﾚｵ                  ＪＳＳ姫路 高校（1）10 28875

石倉　大聖            ｲｼｸﾗ ﾀｲｾｲ               マック加古川 小学（6）11 28887

早川　一穂            ﾊﾔｶﾜ ｶｽﾞﾎ               マック加古川 小学（5）12 28887

牧　那央斗            ﾏｷ ﾅｵﾄ                  ＰＳＫ 高校（2）13 28900

村上　凉汰            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾘｮｳﾀ               ＰＳＫ 中学（1）14 28900

常岡　直矢            ﾂﾈｵｶ ﾅｵﾔ                ＰＳＫ 高校（3）15 28900

大森龍乃介            ｵｵﾓﾘ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             ＰＳＫ 小学（5）16 28900

中山　和希            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｶｽﾞｷ               洲本ＳＰ 小学（4）17 28916

竹中　蒼人            ﾀｹﾅｶ ｿﾗﾄ                洲本ＳＰ 中学（1）18 28916

上田　悠斗            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ                家島ＳＣ 高校（2）19 28924

下野　真矢            ｼﾓﾉ ｼﾝﾔ                 ＳＴ淡路 小学（5）20 28926
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藤原　陸豊            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾘｸﾄ               イトマン川西 小学（3）1 28801

西野　晴紀            ﾆｼﾉ ﾊﾙｷ                 イトマン川西 小学（4）2 28801

澤　　曉宏            ｻﾜ ｱｷﾋﾛ                 イトマン川西 小学（4）3 28801

福住ｶﾙﾒﾛ翼 ﾌｸｽﾞﾐ ｶﾙﾒﾛﾂﾊﾞｻ          イトマン川西 小学（4）4 28801

小物谷悠人            ｺﾓﾉﾔ ﾕｳﾄ                イトマン川西 小学（4）5 28801

渡辺　知哉            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾄﾓﾔ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）6 28805

永本　陽仁            ﾅｶﾞﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾄ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）7 28805

角野　里仁            ｽﾐﾉ ﾘﾋﾄ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）8 28805

田平　　匠            ﾀﾋﾗ ﾀｸﾐ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）9 28805

一杉　康介            ﾋﾄｽｷﾞ ｺｳｽｹ              塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）10 28805

寺口　琥童            ﾃﾗｸﾞﾁ ｺﾄﾞｳ              ＮＳＩ姫路 小学（5）11 28807

井上　智詞            ｲﾉｳｴ ｻﾄｼ                ＮＳＩ姫路 高校（1）12 28807

長原　一颯            ﾅｶﾞﾊﾗ ｲﾌﾞｷ              コナミ東加古 小学（5）13 28814

宇都宮稿碧            ｳﾂﾉﾐﾔ ｺｵ                ＮＳＩパール 中学（1）14 28826

堀　　結人            ﾎﾘ ﾕｲﾄ                  ＮＳＩパール 小学（4）15 28826

岸本　蒼大            ｷｼﾓﾄ ｱｵｲ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（3）16 28828

山本　結勝            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｲｼｮｳ              ＮＳＩ本山 小学（3）17 28828

小川　瑞貴            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾐｽﾞｷ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（6）18 28835

塩井　琥大            ｼｵｲ ｺﾀ                  ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（5）19 28835

川口　源喜            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ｹﾞﾝｷ              ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（6）20 28835

岡本　　悠            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾕﾀｶ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（4）21 28835

新谷　柊介            ｼﾝﾀﾆ ｼｭｳｽｹ              ＪＳＳ川西 小学（5）22 28843

大志万仁秀            ｵｵｼﾏ ﾖｼﾋﾃﾞ              ＪＳＳ川西 小学（3）23 28843

阿部　優翔            ｱﾍﾞ ﾋﾛﾄ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）24 28849

飯村　謙太            ｲｲﾑﾗ ｹﾝﾀ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（5）25 28849

佐藤　煌青            ｻﾄｳ ｺｳｾｲ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（3）26 28849

高見　和志            ﾀｶﾐ ｶｽﾞｼ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（4）27 28866

肥塚　慶人            ｺｴﾂﾞｶ ﾖｼﾄ               ＳＵＮ網干 小学（3）28 28872

岡崎　佑莉            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ﾕｳﾘ               イトマン三田 小学（5）29 28874

来住　柚紀            ｷｼ ﾕｽﾞｷ                 イトマン三田 小学（4）30 28874

ｶﾞｰﾃﾝﾊﾞｲﾃｲ ｶﾞｰﾃﾝﾊﾞｲ ﾃｲﾗｰ           イトマン三田 小学（5）31 28874

大西　櫂吏            ｵｵﾆｼ ｶｲﾘ                マック加古川 小学（4）32 28887

山下　侑希            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾕｳｷ                ＰＳＫ 小学（4）33 28900

下野　真輝            ｼﾓﾉ ﾏｻｷ                 ＳＴ淡路 小学（5）34 28926

松下　竣勇            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｼｭﾝﾄ               Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（4）35 28931

南田　真和            ﾐﾅﾐﾀﾞ ﾏﾅ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（5）36 28931

白井　大翔            ｼﾗｲ ﾋﾛﾄ                 Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 高校（1）37 28931

白井　大誠            ｼﾗｲ ﾀｲｾｲ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 中学（2）38 28931
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大西杜右也            ｵｵﾆｼ ﾄｳﾔ                ＮＳＩ姫路 小学（4）1 28807

宇都宮稿碧            ｳﾂﾉﾐﾔ ｺｵ                ＮＳＩパール 中学（1）2 28826

小川　瑞貴            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾐｽﾞｷ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（6）3 28835

岡本　　悠            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾕﾀｶ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（4）4 28835

日野田　陸            ﾋﾉﾀﾞ ﾘｸ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 中学（3）5 28847

小篠　凌汰            ｺｼﾉ ﾘｮｳﾀ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 中学（3）6 28847

中村　羽来            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾜｸ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（6）7 28849

曽谷晟太郎            ｿﾀﾆ ｾｲﾀﾛｳ               ＳＵＮ網干 小学（2）8 28872

歳内　王太            ｻｲｳﾁ ｵｳﾀ                イトマン三田 中学（1）9 28874

石倉　大聖            ｲｼｸﾗ ﾀｲｾｲ               マック加古川 小学（6）10 28887

牧　　佑畏            ﾏｷ ﾕｳｲ                  ＰＳＫ 中学（2）11 28900

西山　壮介            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ｿｳｽｹ               ＰＳＫ 中学（1）12 28900

大森龍乃介            ｵｵﾓﾘ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             ＰＳＫ 小学（5）13 28900

葛嶋　光樹            ｸｽﾞｼﾏ ｺｳｷ               神戸北町Vivo 小学（6）14 28914

伊吹　　心            ｲﾌﾞｷ ｼﾝ                 ＳＴ淡路 中学（2）15 28926

7/22 ページ2021年8月15日 6:04:14



男子   50m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第6回［2021年度］兵庫県ジュニア長水路水泳競技大会

福住ｶﾙﾒﾛ翼 ﾌｸｽﾞﾐ ｶﾙﾒﾛﾂﾊﾞｻ          イトマン川西 小学（4）1 28801

河田　志優            ｶﾜﾀ ｼｭｳ                 イトマン川西 小学（3）2 28801

児玉　英知            ｺﾀﾞﾏ ｴｲﾁ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）3 28805

谷口　悠都            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾄ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）4 28805

細井　竜弥            ﾎｿｲ ﾀﾂﾔ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）5 28805

増田　泰千            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾀｲﾁ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）6 28805

大西杜右也            ｵｵﾆｼ ﾄｳﾔ                ＮＳＩ姫路 小学（4）7 28807

井上　智詞            ｲﾉｳｴ ｻﾄｼ                ＮＳＩ姫路 高校（1）8 28807

佐藤　莞太            ｻﾄｳ ｶﾝﾀ                 ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（2）9 28813

安川　尚吾            ﾔｽｶﾜ ｼｮｳｺﾞ              コナミ東加古 小学（3）10 28814

家氏　陽大            ｲｴｳｼﾞ ﾊﾙﾋﾛ              コナミ東加古 小学（3）11 28814

長原　一颯            ﾅｶﾞﾊﾗ ｲﾌﾞｷ              コナミ東加古 小学（5）12 28814

永木　祐莉            ﾅｶﾞｷ ﾕｳﾘ                コナミ明石 小学（6）13 28825

三浦　拓馬            ﾐｳﾗ ﾀｸﾏ                 ＮＳＩパール 小学（6）14 28826

金子　晏久            ｶﾈｺ ﾊﾙﾋｻ                ＮＳＩパール 小学（5）15 28826

中江　隆介            ﾅｶｴ ﾘｭｳｽｹ               ＮＳＩ本山 小学（5）16 28828

本田　優希            ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（5）17 28828

藤原　将人            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾏｻﾄ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（3）18 28835

曽我　陽虎            ｿｶﾞ ﾊﾙﾄﾗ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（6）19 28835

川口　源喜            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ｹﾞﾝｷ              ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（6）20 28835

小林　歓多            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶﾝﾀ               ＪＳＳ川西 小学（3）21 28843

木村　真足            ｷﾑﾗ ﾏﾀﾙ                 ＪＳＳ川西 小学（6）22 28843

山田　直士            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾅｵﾄ                ＪＳＳ川西 小学（5）23 28843

柴田　蓮心            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾚﾝｼ                西脇天神池 小学（5）24 28845

林　　陵大            ﾊﾔｼ ﾘｮｳﾀ                西脇天神池 中学（1）25 28845

由井　寿樹            ﾕｲ ﾄｼｷ                  ＪＳＳ尼宝 高校（1）26 28849

土井旺志郎            ﾄﾞｲ ｵｳｼﾛｳ               ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）27 28849

飯村　謙太            ｲｲﾑﾗ ｹﾝﾀ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（5）28 28849

岡本　　翼            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾂﾊﾞｻ               ＳＵＮ網干 小学（3）29 28872

肥塚　慶人            ｺｴﾂﾞｶ ﾖｼﾄ               ＳＵＮ網干 小学（3）30 28872

香川　幸城            ｶｶﾞﾜ ｺｳｷ                ＳＵＮ網干 小学（3）31 28872

曽谷晟太郎            ｿﾀﾆ ｾｲﾀﾛｳ               ＳＵＮ網干 小学（2）32 28872

福井　近良            ﾌｸｲ ﾁｶﾗ                 イトマン三田 小学（4）33 28874

岡崎伊桜莉            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｲｵﾘ               イトマン三田 小学（3）34 28874

山本　幹人            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾐｷﾄ                ＪＳＳ姫路 小学（4）35 28875

島崎　晃樹            ｼﾏｻｷ ｺｳｷ                ＪＳＳ姫路 高校（1）36 28875

吉見　雫月            ﾖｼﾐ ｼﾂﾞｷ                ＪＳＳ姫路 中学（1）37 28875

阿部　伊吹            ｱﾍﾞ ｲﾌﾞｷ                こうでら 小学（6）38 28883

橋本　莉央            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾘｵ                 マック加古川 小学（4）39 28887

中村青太郎            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｾｲﾀﾛｳ              マック加古川 小学（4）40 28887

大西　櫂吏            ｵｵﾆｼ ｶｲﾘ                マック加古川 小学（4）41 28887

伊藤　琉真            ｲﾄｳ ﾘｭｳﾏ                マック加古川 小学（6）42 28887

廣瀬　桜雅            ﾋﾛｾ ｵｳｶﾞ                佐用ＳＳ 小学（3）43 28898

田中　　維            ﾀﾅｶ ﾂﾅｸﾞ                一宮ＳＳ 小学（6）44 28901

栗浦　拓海            ｸﾘｳﾗ ﾀｸﾐ                神戸北町Vivo 中学（1）45 28914

葛嶋　光樹            ｸｽﾞｼﾏ ｺｳｷ               神戸北町Vivo 小学（6）46 28914

三昌　拓真            ﾐﾏｻ ﾀｸﾏ                 Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 中学（1）47 28931

喜多　陽仁            ｷﾀ ﾀｶﾋﾄ                 ＴＸ夙川 小学（3）48 28932
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和田　周我            ﾜﾀﾞ ｼｭｳｶﾞ               ＮＳＩ姫路 中学（1）1 28807

渡邊　智哉            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾄﾓﾔ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（5）2 28835

山田　直士            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾅｵﾄ                ＪＳＳ川西 小学（5）3 28843

林　　陵大            ﾊﾔｼ ﾘｮｳﾀ                西脇天神池 中学（1）4 28845

宮前　紫音            ﾐﾔﾏｴ ｼｵﾝ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 中学（3）5 28847

前田成志朗            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｾｲｼﾛｳ              ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（1）6 28849

由井　寿樹            ﾕｲ ﾄｼｷ                  ＪＳＳ尼宝 高校（1）7 28849

沖中　拓正            ｵｷﾅｶ ﾀｸﾏｻ               ＳＵＮ網干 小学（2）8 28872

西澤　陽翔            ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ﾋﾅﾄ               イトマン三田 小学（5）9 28874

浦　　惣真            ｳﾗ ｿｳﾏ                  ＪＳＳ姫路 中学（2）10 28875

岩本　朱鳥            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｱｽｶ                佐用ＳＳ 小学（6）11 28898

上田　悠人            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ                ＰＳＫ 中学（1）12 28900

村上　凉汰            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾘｮｳﾀ               ＰＳＫ 中学（1）13 28900

常岡　直矢            ﾂﾈｵｶ ﾅｵﾔ                ＰＳＫ 高校（3）14 28900

牧　那央斗            ﾏｷ ﾅｵﾄ                  ＰＳＫ 高校（2）15 28900

阿久根悠貴            ｱｸﾈ ﾕｳｷ                 神戸北町Vivo 中学（1）16 28914

池田　大志            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾀｲｼ                神戸北町Vivo 小学（4）17 28914

浅井蒼一郎            ｱｻｲ ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ              ＳＴ淡路 小学（5）18 28926

伊吹　　凌            ｲﾌﾞｷ ﾘｮｳ                ＳＴ淡路 中学（2）19 28926

綿谷　勇人            ﾜﾀﾀﾆ ﾕｳﾄ                ＴＸ夙川 小学（4）20 28932
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田中　旺佑            ﾀﾅｶ ｵｳｽｹ                イトマン川西 小学（3）1 28801

山口　慶悟            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｹｲｺﾞ              イトマン川西 小学（3）2 28801

江口　悠己            ｴｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳｷ                イトマン川西 小学（3）3 28801

河田　志優            ｶﾜﾀ ｼｭｳ                 イトマン川西 小学（3）4 28801

藤原　陸豊            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾘｸﾄ               イトマン川西 小学（3）5 28801

川村　航大            ｶﾜﾑﾗ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ              ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（4）6 28813

安川　尚吾            ﾔｽｶﾜ ｼｮｳｺﾞ              コナミ東加古 小学（3）7 28814

山田悠之真            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾉｼﾝ              コナミ明石 小学（5）8 28825

鵜野　暖矢            ｳﾉ ﾊﾙﾔ                  ＮＳＩパール 小学（3）9 28826

堀　　結人            ﾎﾘ ﾕｲﾄ                  ＮＳＩパール 小学（4）10 28826

原田　波琉            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾊﾙ                 ＮＳＩパール 小学（4）11 28826

山澤　空竜            ﾔﾏｻﾞﾜ ｸﾘｭｳ              ＮＳＩ本山 小学（6）12 28828

西口　侑希            ﾆｼｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳｷ               ＮＳＩ本山 小学（4）13 28828

山本　唯勝            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀﾀﾞｶﾂ              ＮＳＩ本山 小学（6）14 28828

石金　正大            ｲｼｶﾈ ｼｮｳﾀﾞｲ             ＮＳＩ本山 小学（6）15 28828

中江　隆介            ﾅｶｴ ﾘｭｳｽｹ               ＮＳＩ本山 小学（5）16 28828

市野　　陸            ｲﾁﾉ ﾘｸ                  ＮＳＩ本山 小学（5）17 28828

知念　陸斗            ﾁﾈﾝ ﾘｸﾄ                 ＮＳＩ本山 小学（4）18 28828

萩原　　歩            ﾊｷﾞﾊﾗ ｱﾕﾑ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 中学（1）19 28835

横山凛太朗            ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ              ＪＳＳ川西 小学（4）20 28843

寺本　一翔            ﾃﾗﾓﾄ ｲｯﾄ                ＪＳＳ川西 小学（4）21 28843

和田　陽希            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｷ                 ＪＳＳ川西 小学（5）22 28843

小林　歓多            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶﾝﾀ               ＪＳＳ川西 小学（3）23 28843

森本　陽光            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ｱｲﾙ                ＪＳＳ川西 小学（5）24 28843

長谷川徠稀            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾗｲｷ               西脇天神池 小学（4）25 28845

小川　桃吾            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾄｳｺﾞ               西脇天神池 小学（6）26 28845

柴田　蓮心            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾚﾝｼ                西脇天神池 小学（5）27 28845

阿部　優翔            ｱﾍﾞ ﾋﾛﾄ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）28 28849

飯村　悠太            ｲｲﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾀ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（1）29 28849

八十　　昴            ﾔｿ ｽﾊﾞﾙ                 ＳＵＮ網干 小学（4）30 28872

香川　大護            ｶｶﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ              ＳＵＮ網干 小学（5）31 28872

間彦　慶亮            ﾏﾋｺ ｹｲｽｹ                ＳＵＮ網干 小学（3）32 28872

髙山　朝陽            ﾀｶﾔﾏ ｱｻﾋ                マック加古川 小学（6）33 28887

岩本　朱鳥            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｱｽｶ                佐用ＳＳ 小学（6）34 28898

廣瀬　優雅            ﾋﾛｾ ﾕｳｶﾞ                佐用ＳＳ 小学（6）35 28898

上田　悠人            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ                ＰＳＫ 中学（1）36 28900

門内　　大            ﾓﾝﾅｲ ﾀﾞｲ                ＰＳＫ 小学（3）37 28900

足立　愛翔            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾏﾅﾄ                ＰＳＫ 小学（4）38 28900

山下　侑希            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾕｳｷ                ＰＳＫ 小学（4）39 28900

西山　壮介            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ｿｳｽｹ               ＰＳＫ 中学（1）40 28900

牧　　佑畏            ﾏｷ ﾕｳｲ                  ＰＳＫ 中学（2）41 28900

吉田琳太郎            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ              一宮ＳＳ 小学（6）42 28901

宮藤　慶太            ﾐﾔﾌｼﾞ ｹｲﾀ               一宮ＳＳ 小学（6）43 28901

澤田　俊介            ｻﾜﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝｽｹ              一宮ＳＳ 小学（5）44 28901

竹中　理貢            ﾀｹﾅｶ ﾘｸ                 洲本ＳＰ 小学（4）45 28916

上田　悠斗            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ                家島ＳＣ 高校（2）46 28924

浅井蒼一郎            ｱｻｲ ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ              ＳＴ淡路 小学（5）47 28926

綿谷　勇人            ﾜﾀﾀﾆ ﾕｳﾄ                ＴＸ夙川 小学（4）48 28932
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堤内　海虹            ﾂﾂﾐｳﾁ ﾐｸ                望海中学 中学（1）1 28041

田中　芹奈            ﾀﾅｶ ｾﾅ                  龍野高校 高校（2）2 28356

松岡　莉彩            ﾏﾂｵｶ ﾘｻ                 市立葺合高校 高校（1）3 28503

武村菜々美            ﾀｹﾑﾗ ﾅﾅﾐ                市立葺合高校 高校（1）4 28503

寺山　和花            ﾃﾗﾔﾏ ﾜｶ                 市立葺合高校 高校（2）5 28503

森田萌々美            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾓﾓﾐ                 イトマン川西 小学（3）6 28801

村田　花音            ﾑﾗﾀ ｶﾉﾝ                 イトマン川西 小学（3）7 28801

川田　光莉            ｶﾜﾀﾞ ﾋｶﾘ                イトマン川西 小学（2）8 28801

大道　　栞            ｵｵﾐﾁ ｼｵﾘ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）9 28805

植田　明奈            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｱｷﾅ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）10 28805

上村　夏帆            ｳｴﾑﾗ ｶﾎ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）11 28805

鎌田　　鈴            ｶﾏﾀﾞ ｽｽﾞ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）12 28805

辰己　爽和            ﾀﾂﾐ ｻﾜ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）13 28805

有本　芽以            ｱﾘﾓﾄ ﾒｲ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）14 28805

鵜川　眞子            ｳｶﾜ ﾏｺ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）15 28805

平岡　愛月            ﾋﾗｵｶ ｱｲﾙ                ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（6）16 28813

酒井　　栞            ｻｶｲ ｼｵﾘ                 コナミ明石 小学（5）17 28825

原田　　歩            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｱﾕ                 ＮＳＩパール 小学（3）18 28826

市川　沙和            ｲﾁｶﾜ ｻﾔ                 ＮＳＩ本山 小学（6）19 28828

安田　　翼            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾂﾊﾞｻ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（1）20 28835

角田　葵羽            ｶｸﾀﾞ ｱｵﾊ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（1）21 28835

前田　成海            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾙﾐ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（2）22 28835

塩井　心望            ｼｵｲ ｺﾉ                  ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（3）23 28835

黒﨑　海里            ｸﾛｻｷ ｶｲﾘ                ＪＳＳ川西 小学（4）24 28843

細田ひより            ﾎｿﾀﾞ ﾋﾖﾘ                ＪＳＳ川西 小学（6）25 28843

荒木　優来            ｱﾗｷ ﾕﾗ                  ＪＳＳ川西 中学（1）26 28843

河村　祐那            ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾅ                ＪＳＳ川西 小学（3）27 28843

亀井　心音            ｶﾒｲ ｺｺﾈ                 ＪＳＳ川西 小学（5）28 28843

西勝　瑠香            ｻｲｶﾂ ﾙｶ                 ＪＳＳ川西 小学（3）29 28843

高松　千紘            ﾀｶﾏﾂ ﾁﾋﾛ                ＪＳＳ川西 小学（2）30 28843

玉村　麗花            ﾀﾏﾑﾗ ﾚｲｶ                ＪＳＳ川西 小学（2）31 28843

桑田　芽依            ｸﾜﾀ ﾒｲ                  西脇天神池 小学（4）32 28845

神澤　晴香            ｶﾝｻﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｶ               西脇天神池 小学（5）33 28845

穂満　史帆            ﾎﾏﾝ ｼﾎ                  西脇天神池 小学（6）34 28845

神澤　志保            ｶﾝｻﾞﾜ ｼﾎ                西脇天神池 小学（3）35 28845

北原　希実            ｷﾀﾊﾗ ﾉｿﾞﾐ               ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（6）36 28847

中西　優花            ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾕｳｶ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（2）37 28847

北原　愛実            ｷﾀﾊﾗ ﾏﾅﾐ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 中学（2）38 28847

谷後　芽依            ﾀﾆｺﾞ ﾒｲ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（2）39 28849

朝原希乃花            ｱｻﾊﾗ ﾉﾉｶ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）40 28849

松本　亜美            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｱﾐ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（1）41 28849

久島　萌奈            ｸｼﾞﾏ ﾓﾅ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（2）42 28849

竹本　芽生            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ﾒｲ                 ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）43 28866

岡本　結衣            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾕｲ                 ＳＵＮ加西 小学（5）44 28866

延賀　琴音            ﾉﾌﾞｶ ｺﾄﾈ                ＳＵＮ網干 小学（2）45 28872

波平　夏歩            ﾅﾐﾋﾗ ｶﾎ                 イトマン三田 小学（4）46 28874

浦　　聡理            ｳﾗ ｻﾄﾘ                  ＪＳＳ姫路 小学（3）47 28875

中川　結月            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾕﾂﾞｷ              ＪＳＳ姫路 小学（6）48 28875

中川　彩帆            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｻﾎ                ＪＳＳ姫路 小学（4）49 28875
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楳座　　杏            ｳﾒｻﾞ ｱﾝ                 ＪＳＳ姫路 小学（3）50 28875

馬躰　環奈            ﾊﾞﾀｲ ｶﾝﾅ                ＪＳＳ姫路 小学（4）51 28875

神崎　乃綾            ｶﾝｻﾞｷ ﾉｱ                こうでら 小学（3）52 28883

岩永　彩里            ｲﾜﾅｶﾞ ｱﾔﾘ               こうでら 小学（3）53 28883

髙内ひまり            ﾀｶｳﾁ ﾋﾏﾘ                こうでら 小学（6）54 28883

大島江理花            ｵｵｼﾏ ｴﾘｶ                マック加古川 中学（1）55 28887

西山　晴菜            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾊﾅ                 一宮ＳＳ 小学（2）56 28901

塚本　彩音            ﾂｶﾓﾄ ｱﾔﾈ                一宮ＳＳ 小学（5）57 28901

上川　功翔            ｶﾐｶﾜ ｺﾄ                 一宮ＳＳ 小学（3）58 28901

松下　碧莉            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｱｵﾘ                ＳＴ淡路 小学（5）59 28926

堀　柚子葉            ﾎﾘ ﾕｽﾞﾊ                 ＳＴ淡路 小学（5）60 28926

西本陽代里            ﾆｼﾓﾄ ﾋﾖﾘ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（5）61 28931

池内　莉乃            ｲｹｳﾁ ﾘﾉ                 Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 中学（1）62 28931

山本　明依            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾒｲ                 Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 中学（3）63 28931

森田　千穂            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾁﾎ                  Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（6）64 28931

横山　結衣            ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾕｲ                 Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（6）65 28931

吉田　百華            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾓﾓｶ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（6）66 28931

北島　瑞希            ｷﾀｼﾞﾏ ﾐｽﾞｷ              Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 中学（1）67 28931

廣澤由里香            ﾋﾛｻﾜ ﾕﾘｶ                ＴＸ夙川 小学（3）68 28932

12/22 ページ2021年8月15日 6:04:14



女子  100m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第6回［2021年度］兵庫県ジュニア長水路水泳競技大会

堤内　海虹            ﾂﾂﾐｳﾁ ﾐｸ                望海中学 中学（1）1 28041

井澤　千明            ｲｻﾞﾜ ﾁｱｷ                コナミ東加古 小学（6）2 28814

柴本　桃花            ｼﾊﾞﾓﾄ ﾓﾓｶ               コナミ東加古 小学（6）3 28814

上阪　　萌            ｳｴｻｶ ﾓｴ                 コナミ東加古 小学（5）4 28814

中田　有紀            ﾅｶﾀ ﾕｷ                  コナミ明石 小学（4）5 28825

久保　優子            ｸﾎﾞ ﾕｳｺ                 ＮＳＩパール 小学（5）6 28826

牧野　紗子            ﾏｷﾉ ｻｺ                  ＮＳＩパール 小学（6）7 28826

中村　仁菜            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾆｲﾅ                ＮＳＩパール 小学（4）8 28826

安田　　新            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ｱﾗﾀ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（4）9 28835

石川　芽依            ｲｼｶﾜ ﾒｲ                 ＳＡ六甲道 中学（3）10 28837

鈴木　心彩            ｽｽﾞｷ ｺｺｱ                ＪＳＳ川西 中学（1）11 28843

花畑　安那            ﾊﾅﾊﾞﾀ ｱﾝﾅ               ＪＳＳ川西 中学（3）12 28843

橋本　詩織            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｼｵﾘ                ＪＳＳ川西 小学（6）13 28843

八田みのん            ﾊｯﾀ ﾐﾉﾝ                 ＪＳＳ川西 小学（4）14 28843

永野　華菜            ﾅｶﾞﾉ ｶﾅ                 ＪＳＳ川西 小学（3）15 28843

山本　星那            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｾﾅ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 高校（2）16 28847

佐藤　美衣            ｻﾄｳ ﾐｲ                  ＳＵＮ網干 小学（4）17 28872

岡馬　愛琉            ｵｶﾊﾞ ｱｲﾙ                イトマン三田 小学（4）18 28874

入江　藍菜            ｲﾘｴ ｱｲﾅ                 イトマン三田 小学（4）19 28874

馬躰　環奈            ﾊﾞﾀｲ ｶﾝﾅ                ＪＳＳ姫路 小学（4）20 28875

境野　沙里            ｻｶｲﾉ ｻﾘ                 ＪＳＳ姫路 小学（4）21 28875

岸本　夢叶            ｷｼﾓﾄ ﾕﾒｶ                マック加古川 小学（5）22 28887

辻本　優珠            ﾂｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾕｽﾞ               マック加古川 小学（6）23 28887

大山　陽愛            ｵｵﾔﾏ ﾋﾅ                 マック加古川 小学（4）24 28887

阪本実菜碧            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾐﾅﾐ                神戸北町Vivo 小学（3）25 28914

中山　志麻            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｼﾏ                 洲本ＳＰ 小学（6）26 28916

谷池　栞里            ﾀﾆｲｹ ｼｵﾘ                ＳＴ淡路 中学（1）27 28926

坂本　奏芽            ｻｶﾓﾄ ｶﾅﾒ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（5）28 28931
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新井　優里            ｱﾗｲ ﾕｳﾘ                 望海中学 中学（2）1 28041

横佩　咲羽            ﾖｺﾊｷﾞ ｻﾜ                イトマン川西 小学（4）2 28801

秋庭ひより            ｱｷﾊﾞ ﾋﾖﾘ                イトマン川西 小学（4）3 28801

川村　心咲            ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾐｻｷ                イトマン川西 小学（4）4 28801

鎌田　　鈴            ｶﾏﾀﾞ ｽｽﾞ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）5 28805

曽根心々美            ｿﾈ ｺｺﾐ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）6 28805

濱﨑　　蘭            ﾊﾏｻﾞｷ ﾗﾝ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）7 28805

上村　夏帆            ｳｴﾑﾗ ｶﾎ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）8 28805

志井　宙寧            ｼｲ ｿﾗﾈ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）9 28805

植田　明奈            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｱｷﾅ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）10 28805

大道　　栞            ｵｵﾐﾁ ｼｵﾘ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）11 28805

八木あかり            ﾔｷﾞ ｱｶﾘ                 ＮＳＩ姫路 小学（4）12 28807

平岡　愛月            ﾋﾗｵｶ ｱｲﾙ                ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（6）13 28813

米重　結咲            ﾖﾈｼｹﾞ ﾕﾗ                ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（5）14 28813

手島　瑞穂            ﾃｼﾏ ﾐｽﾞﾎ                ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（4）15 28813

井澤　明里            ｲｻﾞﾜ ｱｶﾘ                コナミ東加古 小学（4）16 28814

大野　莉音            ｵｵﾉ ﾘｵﾝ                 コナミ東加古 小学（4）17 28814

上阪　　唯            ｳｴｻｶ ﾕｲ                 コナミ東加古 小学（2）18 28814

高山　莉愛            ﾀｶﾔﾏ ﾘｱ                 コナミ東加古 小学（5）19 28814

清水　　絢            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝ               ＮＳＩ本山 小学（6）20 28828

上田　佳穂            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｶﾎ                 ＳＡ六甲道 小学（2）21 28837

亀井　心音            ｶﾒｲ ｺｺﾈ                 ＪＳＳ川西 小学（5）22 28843

尾藤　弥天            ﾋﾞﾄｳ ﾐｱ                 ＪＳＳ川西 小学（6）23 28843

和田　菜月            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｷ                 ＪＳＳ川西 小学（2）24 28843

西村　茂空            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾓｸ                 西脇天神池 高校（2）25 28845

神澤　志保            ｶﾝｻﾞﾜ ｼﾎ                西脇天神池 小学（3）26 28845

穂満　史帆            ﾎﾏﾝ ｼﾎ                  西脇天神池 小学（6）27 28845

久保　結和            ｸﾎﾞ ﾕｳｶ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（4）28 28847

久島　萌奈            ｸｼﾞﾏ ﾓﾅ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（2）29 28849

松本　亜美            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｱﾐ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 中学（1）30 28849

久島　莉凰            ｸｼﾞﾏ ﾘｵ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）31 28849

竹本　芽生            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ﾒｲ                 ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）32 28866

中宗　愛翔            ﾅｶﾑﾈ ｱｲｶ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）33 28866

橘　　彩香            ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ｱﾔｶ               ＳＵＮ網干 小学（4）34 28872

延賀　琴音            ﾉﾌﾞｶ ｺﾄﾈ                ＳＵＮ網干 小学（2）35 28872

萩山優衣香            ﾊｷﾞﾔﾏ ﾕｲｶ               イトマン三田 小学（5）36 28874

柳田　　澪            ﾔﾅｷﾞﾀﾞ ﾐｵ               イトマン三田 小学（4）37 28874

深澤　彩葉            ﾌｶｻﾜ ｲﾛﾊ                イトマン三田 小学（5）38 28874

玉利　愛佳            ﾀﾏﾘ ｱｲｶ                 イトマン三田 小学（4）39 28874

楳座　　杏            ｳﾒｻﾞ ｱﾝ                 ＪＳＳ姫路 小学（3）40 28875

島崎　璃子            ｼﾏｻｷ ﾘｺ                 ＪＳＳ姫路 小学（6）41 28875

岩永　彩里            ｲﾜﾅｶﾞ ｱﾔﾘ               こうでら 小学（3）42 28883

神崎　乃綾            ｶﾝｻﾞｷ ﾉｱ                こうでら 小学（3）43 28883

大﨑　葉月            ｵｵｻｷ ﾊﾂﾞｷ               こうでら 小学（5）44 28883

宮下　凜子            ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾘﾝｺ                こうでら 小学（5）45 28883

中田　貴羅            ﾅｶﾀ ｷﾗ                  こうでら 小学（4）46 28883

髙内ひなの            ﾀｶｳﾁ ﾋﾅﾉ                こうでら 小学（5）47 28883

廣石　梨音            ﾋﾛｲｼ ﾘﾝ                 こうでら 小学（5）48 28883

伊藤　瑠伽            ｲﾄｳ ﾙｶ                  マック加古川 小学（4）49 28887
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石倉　百望            ｲｼｸﾗ ﾓﾓ                 マック加古川 小学（3）50 28887

大西　彩生            ｵｵﾆｼ ｻｷ                 マック加古川 小学（4）51 28887

中村　翠希            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ               一宮ＳＳ 小学（5）52 28901

上川　功翔            ｶﾐｶﾜ ｺﾄ                 一宮ＳＳ 小学（3）53 28901

西山　晴菜            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾊﾅ                 一宮ＳＳ 小学（2）54 28901

塚本　彩音            ﾂｶﾓﾄ ｱﾔﾈ                一宮ＳＳ 小学（5）55 28901

三宅　那実            ﾐﾔｹ ﾅﾁｶ                 神戸北町Vivo 小学（6）56 28914

堀　柚子葉            ﾎﾘ ﾕｽﾞﾊ                 ＳＴ淡路 小学（5）57 28926

坂本　初音            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾊﾂﾈ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 小学（6）58 28931

西本帆乃夏            ﾆｼﾓﾄ ﾎﾉｶ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 中学（2）59 28931

廣澤由里香            ﾋﾛｻﾜ ﾕﾘｶ                ＴＸ夙川 小学（3）60 28932
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新井　優里            ｱﾗｲ ﾕｳﾘ                 望海中学 中学（2）1 28041

中林　愛子            ﾅｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱｲｺ              ＮＳＩ本山 中学（2）2 28828

安田　　新            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ｱﾗﾀ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（4）3 28835

今井陽菜乃            ｲﾏｲ ﾋﾅﾉ                 ＪＳＳ川西 中学（1）4 28843

鈴木　心彩            ｽｽﾞｷ ｺｺｱ                ＪＳＳ川西 中学（1）5 28843

西村　茂空            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾓｸ                 西脇天神池 高校（2）6 28845

赤穂　　陽            ｱｺｳ ﾋﾅﾀ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 高校（2）7 28847

田上　　奏            ﾀﾉｳｴ ｶﾅﾃﾞ               ＳＵＮ網干 小学（4）8 28872

玉利　愛佳            ﾀﾏﾘ ｱｲｶ                 イトマン三田 小学（4）9 28874

深澤　彩葉            ﾌｶｻﾜ ｲﾛﾊ                イトマン三田 小学（5）10 28874

萩山優衣香            ﾊｷﾞﾔﾏ ﾕｲｶ               イトマン三田 小学（5）11 28874

宮﨑陽菜乃            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾋﾅﾉ               マック加古川 中学（1）12 28887

中山　志麻            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｼﾏ                 洲本ＳＰ 小学（6）13 28916

谷池　葵衣            ﾀﾆｲｹ ｱｵｲ                ＳＴ淡路 中学（3）14 28926
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鎌谷　真瑚            ｶﾏﾀﾆ ﾏｺ                 龍野高校 高校（1）1 28356

高見　華世            ﾀｶﾐ ｶﾖ                  市立葺合高校 高校（1）2 28503

坂口　　穂            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾐﾉﾘ               イトマン川西 小学（4）3 28801

五百磐紗奈            ｲﾆﾜ ｻﾅ                  イトマン川西 小学（4）4 28801

川村　心咲            ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾐｻｷ                イトマン川西 小学（4）5 28801

川田　莉菜            ｶﾜﾀ ﾘﾅ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）6 28805

髙馬　彩瑶            ｺｳﾏ ｲﾖ                  ＮＳＩ姫路 小学（5）7 28807

髙馬　　碧            ｺｳﾏ ｱｵｲ                 ＮＳＩ姫路 小学（6）8 28807

米重　結咲            ﾖﾈｼｹﾞ ﾕﾗ                ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（5）9 28813

手島　瑞穂            ﾃｼﾏ ﾐｽﾞﾎ                ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（4）10 28813

齊藤　万也            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾏﾔ                 コナミ東加古 小学（5）11 28814

上阪　　萌            ｳｴｻｶ ﾓｴ                 コナミ東加古 小学（5）12 28814

河本　紗良            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ｻﾗ                 コナミ東加古 小学（5）13 28814

井澤　明里            ｲｻﾞﾜ ｱｶﾘ                コナミ東加古 小学（4）14 28814

河本　莉桜            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾘｵ                 コナミ東加古 小学（3）15 28814

酒井　　栞            ｻｶｲ ｼｵﾘ                 コナミ明石 小学（5）16 28825

浅野　智菜            ｱｻﾉ ﾁﾅ                  コナミ明石 小学（4）17 28825

中田　有紀            ﾅｶﾀ ﾕｷ                  コナミ明石 小学（4）18 28825

宮内　萌衣            ﾐﾔｳﾁ ﾒｲ                 コナミ明石 小学（2）19 28825

牧野　紗子            ﾏｷﾉ ｻｺ                  ＮＳＩパール 小学（6）20 28826

竹下　実祈            ﾀｹｼﾀ ﾐﾉﾘ                ＮＳＩパール 小学（5）21 28826

西口　　和            ﾆｼｸﾞﾁ ﾉﾄﾞｶ              ＮＳＩ本山 小学（4）22 28828

角田　葵羽            ｶｸﾀﾞ ｱｵﾊ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（1）23 28835

上田　佳穂            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｶﾎ                 ＳＡ六甲道 小学（2）24 28837

加賀田羽海            ｶｶﾞﾀ ｳﾐ                 ＳＡ六甲道 小学（6）25 28837

井川ユキノ            ｲｶﾜ ﾕｷﾉ                 ＳＡ六甲道 中学（1）26 28837

今井陽菜乃            ｲﾏｲ ﾋﾅﾉ                 ＪＳＳ川西 中学（1）27 28843

西勝　瑠香            ｻｲｶﾂ ﾙｶ                 ＪＳＳ川西 小学（3）28 28843

玉村　麗花            ﾀﾏﾑﾗ ﾚｲｶ                ＪＳＳ川西 小学（2）29 28843

北原　愛実            ｷﾀﾊﾗ ﾏﾅﾐ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 中学（2）30 28847

坂田みゆき            ｻｶﾀ ﾐﾕｷ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（5）31 28847

北原　希実            ｷﾀﾊﾗ ﾉｿﾞﾐ               ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（6）32 28847

中西　優衣            ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾕｲ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（5）33 28847

朝原希乃花            ｱｻﾊﾗ ﾉﾉｶ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）34 28849

岡本　結衣            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾕｲ                 ＳＵＮ加西 小学（5）35 28866

浅見　愛夏            ｱｻﾐ ｱｲｶ                 ＳＵＮ網干 小学（4）36 28872

柳田　　澪            ﾔﾅｷﾞﾀﾞ ﾐｵ               イトマン三田 小学（4）37 28874

石田　愛沙            ｲｼﾀﾞ ｱｽﾅ                イトマン三田 小学（5）38 28874

中川　結月            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾕﾂﾞｷ              ＪＳＳ姫路 小学（6）39 28875

濱野　　鈴            ﾊﾏﾉ ﾘﾝ                  ＪＳＳ姫路 小学（6）40 28875

浦　　聡理            ｳﾗ ｻﾄﾘ                  ＪＳＳ姫路 小学（3）41 28875

中川　彩帆            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｻﾎ                ＪＳＳ姫路 小学（4）42 28875

池本岬凪海            ｲｹﾓﾄ ﾐﾅﾐ                ＪＳＳ姫路 小学（6）43 28875

島崎　璃子            ｼﾏｻｷ ﾘｺ                 ＪＳＳ姫路 小学（6）44 28875

宮下　凜子            ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾘﾝｺ                こうでら 小学（5）45 28883

中田　貴羅            ﾅｶﾀ ｷﾗ                  こうでら 小学（4）46 28883

福岡　苺依            ﾌｸｵｶ ﾒｲ                 こうでら 小学（6）47 28883

大﨑　葉月            ｵｵｻｷ ﾊﾂﾞｷ               こうでら 小学（5）48 28883

大山　陽愛            ｵｵﾔﾏ ﾋﾅ                 マック加古川 小学（4）49 28887
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上田　夏愛            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾂﾒ                家島ＳＣ 小学（6）50 28924

足立　　奏            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｶﾅﾃﾞ               ＴＸ夙川 小学（5）51 28932
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鎌谷　真瑚            ｶﾏﾀﾆ ﾏｺ                 龍野高校 高校（1）1 28356

中川　琴葉            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｺﾄﾊ               ＮＳＩ姫路 中学（2）2 28807

中村　仁菜            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾆｲﾅ                ＮＳＩパール 小学（4）3 28826

前田　望海            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾉｿﾞﾐ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 中学（2）4 28835

加賀田羽海            ｶｶﾞﾀ ｳﾐ                 ＳＡ六甲道 小学（6）5 28837

川﨑　彩那            ｶﾜｻｷ ｱﾔﾅ                ＪＳＳ川西 中学（1）6 28843

細田ひより            ﾎｿﾀﾞ ﾋﾖﾘ                ＪＳＳ川西 小学（6）7 28843

大坪　七海            ｵｵﾂﾎﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ               ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 高校（2）8 28847

中西　優衣            ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾕｲ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（5）9 28847

岡本　瑞生            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾐｽﾞｷ               ＳＵＮ加西 中学（1）10 28866

田上　　奏            ﾀﾉｳｴ ｶﾅﾃﾞ               ＳＵＮ網干 小学（4）11 28872

波平　夏歩            ﾅﾐﾋﾗ ｶﾎ                 イトマン三田 小学（4）12 28874

池本岬凪海            ｲｹﾓﾄ ﾐﾅﾐ                ＪＳＳ姫路 小学（6）13 28875

足立　　奏            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｶﾅﾃﾞ               ＴＸ夙川 小学（5）14 28932
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高野　　葵            ﾀｶﾉ ｱｵｲ                 イトマン川西 小学（3）1 28801

五百磐紗奈            ｲﾆﾜ ｻﾅ                  イトマン川西 小学（4）2 28801

倉田　夏帆            ｸﾗﾀ ｶﾎ                  イトマン川西 小学（4）3 28801

辰己　爽和            ﾀﾂﾐ ｻﾜ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）4 28805

岡部　紗英            ｵｶﾍﾞ ｻｴ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）5 28805

木村　英菜            ｷﾑﾗ ﾊﾝﾅ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）6 28805

荒本　佑愛            ｱﾗﾓﾄ ﾕｱ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）7 28805

志井　宙寧            ｼｲ ｿﾗﾈ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）8 28805

曽根心々美            ｿﾈ ｺｺﾐ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）9 28805

中川　琴葉            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｺﾄﾊ               ＮＳＩ姫路 中学（2）10 28807

佐藤　風夏            ｻﾄｳ ﾌｳｶ                 ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（6）11 28813

齊藤　万也            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾏﾔ                 コナミ東加古 小学（5）12 28814

高山　莉愛            ﾀｶﾔﾏ ﾘｱ                 コナミ東加古 小学（5）13 28814

大野　莉音            ｵｵﾉ ﾘｵﾝ                 コナミ東加古 小学（4）14 28814

加藤　心彩            ｶﾄｳ ｺｺｱ                 ＮＳＩ本山 小学（5）15 28828

髙橋あおい            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｱｵｲ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（6）16 28828

市川　沙和            ｲﾁｶﾜ ｻﾔ                 ＮＳＩ本山 小学（6）17 28828

安田　　翼            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾂﾊﾞｻ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（1）18 28835

前田　望海            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾉｿﾞﾐ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 中学（2）19 28835

前田　成海            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾙﾐ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（2）20 28835

塩井　心望            ｼｵｲ ｺﾉ                  ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（3）21 28835

石川　芽依            ｲｼｶﾜ ﾒｲ                 ＳＡ六甲道 中学（3）22 28837

西林　亜衣            ﾆｼﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱｲ               ＳＡ六甲道 中学（2）23 28837

河村　祐那            ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾅ                ＪＳＳ川西 小学（3）24 28843

尾藤　弥天            ﾋﾞﾄｳ ﾐｱ                 ＪＳＳ川西 小学（6）25 28843

橋本　詩織            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｼｵﾘ                ＪＳＳ川西 小学（6）26 28843

土肥　　綺            ﾄﾞﾋ ｱﾔ                  ＪＳＳ川西 小学（4）27 28843

坂田みゆき            ｻｶﾀ ﾐﾕｷ                 ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 小学（5）28 28847

久島　莉凰            ｸｼﾞﾏ ﾘｵ                 ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（4）29 28849

田邉あけの            ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｱｹﾉ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（5）30 28866

中宗　愛翔            ﾅｶﾑﾈ ｱｲｶ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）31 28866

橘　　彩香            ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ｱﾔｶ               ＳＵＮ網干 小学（4）32 28872

浅見　愛夏            ｱｻﾐ ｱｲｶ                 ＳＵＮ網干 小学（4）33 28872

本荘　奈月            ﾎﾝｼﾞｮｳ ﾅﾂｷ              イトマン三田 小学（5）34 28874

飯田　佳蓮            ｲｲﾀﾞ ｶﾚﾝ                イトマン三田 小学（5）35 28874

岡馬　愛琉            ｵｶﾊﾞ ｱｲﾙ                イトマン三田 小学（4）36 28874

入江　藍菜            ｲﾘｴ ｱｲﾅ                 イトマン三田 小学（4）37 28874

萩山　　凜            ﾊｷﾞﾔﾏ ﾘﾝ                イトマン三田 中学（1）38 28874

濱野　　鈴            ﾊﾏﾉ ﾘﾝ                  ＪＳＳ姫路 小学（6）39 28875

境野　沙里            ｻｶｲﾉ ｻﾘ                 ＪＳＳ姫路 小学（4）40 28875

髙内ひなの            ﾀｶｳﾁ ﾋﾅﾉ                こうでら 小学（5）41 28883

井上　愛夢            ｲﾉｳｴ ｱﾑ                 こうでら 小学（4）42 28883

坂本　虹心            ｻｶﾓﾄ ｺｺ                 こうでら 小学（4）43 28883

伊藤　瑠伽            ｲﾄｳ ﾙｶ                  マック加古川 小学（4）44 28887

大島江理花            ｵｵｼﾏ ｴﾘｶ                マック加古川 中学（1）45 28887

石倉　百望            ｲｼｸﾗ ﾓﾓ                 マック加古川 小学（3）46 28887

阪本実菜碧            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾐﾅﾐ                神戸北町Vivo 小学（3）47 28914

三宅　那実            ﾐﾔｹ ﾅﾁｶ                 神戸北町Vivo 小学（6）48 28914
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女子  100m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第6回［2021年度］兵庫県ジュニア長水路水泳競技大会

大谷　理心            ｵｵﾀﾆ ﾘｺ                 龍野高校 高校（1）1 28356

戸田菜々美            ﾄﾀﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ                 コナミ東加古 小学（6）2 28814

福本　眞央            ﾌｸﾓﾄ ﾏﾋﾛ                コナミ東加古 小学（6）3 28814

西林　亜衣            ﾆｼﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱｲ               ＳＡ六甲道 中学（2）4 28837

川﨑　彩那            ｶﾜｻｷ ｱﾔﾅ                ＪＳＳ川西 中学（1）5 28843

佐藤　美衣            ｻﾄｳ ﾐｲ                  ＳＵＮ網干 小学（4）6 28872

萩山　　凜            ﾊｷﾞﾔﾏ ﾘﾝ                イトマン三田 中学（1）7 28874

飯田　佳蓮            ｲｲﾀﾞ ｶﾚﾝ                イトマン三田 小学（5）8 28874
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女子  200m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第6回［2021年度］兵庫県ジュニア長水路水泳競技大会

高野　　葵            ﾀｶﾉ ｱｵｲ                 イトマン川西 小学（3）1 28801

森田萌々美            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾓﾓﾐ                 イトマン川西 小学（3）2 28801

村田　花音            ﾑﾗﾀ ｶﾉﾝ                 イトマン川西 小学（3）3 28801

髙馬　彩瑶            ｺｳﾏ ｲﾖ                  ＮＳＩ姫路 小学（5）4 28807

髙馬　　碧            ｺｳﾏ ｱｵｲ                 ＮＳＩ姫路 小学（6）5 28807

八木あかり            ﾔｷﾞ ｱｶﾘ                 ＮＳＩ姫路 小学（4）6 28807

佐藤　風夏            ｻﾄｳ ﾌｳｶ                 ＴＸ甲南山手 小学（6）7 28813

河本　紗良            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ｻﾗ                 コナミ東加古 小学（5）8 28814

柴本　桃花            ｼﾊﾞﾓﾄ ﾓﾓｶ               コナミ東加古 小学（6）9 28814

井澤　千明            ｲｻﾞﾜ ﾁｱｷ                コナミ東加古 小学（6）10 28814

戸田菜々美            ﾄﾀﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ                 コナミ東加古 小学（6）11 28814

福本　眞央            ﾌｸﾓﾄ ﾏﾋﾛ                コナミ東加古 小学（6）12 28814

河本　莉桜            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾘｵ                 コナミ東加古 小学（3）13 28814

上阪　　唯            ｳｴｻｶ ﾕｲ                 コナミ東加古 小学（2）14 28814

宮内　萌衣            ﾐﾔｳﾁ ﾒｲ                 コナミ明石 小学（2）15 28825

浅野　智菜            ｱｻﾉ ﾁﾅ                  コナミ明石 小学（4）16 28825

久保　優子            ｸﾎﾞ ﾕｳｺ                 ＮＳＩパール 小学（5）17 28826

原田　　歩            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｱﾕ                 ＮＳＩパール 小学（3）18 28826

髙橋あおい            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｱｵｲ                ＮＳＩ本山 小学（6）19 28828

加藤　心彩            ｶﾄｳ ｺｺｱ                 ＮＳＩ本山 小学（5）20 28828

中林　愛子            ﾅｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱｲｺ              ＮＳＩ本山 中学（2）21 28828

井川ユキノ            ｲｶﾜ ﾕｷﾉ                 ＳＡ六甲道 中学（1）22 28837

原口　かな            ﾊﾗｸﾞﾁ ｶﾅ                ＪＳＳ川西 中学（1）23 28843

花畑　安那            ﾊﾅﾊﾞﾀ ｱﾝﾅ               ＪＳＳ川西 中学（3）24 28843

黒﨑　海里            ｸﾛｻｷ ｶｲﾘ                ＪＳＳ川西 小学（4）25 28843

永野　華菜            ﾅｶﾞﾉ ｶﾅ                 ＪＳＳ川西 小学（3）26 28843

和田　菜月            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｷ                 ＪＳＳ川西 小学（2）27 28843

八田みのん            ﾊｯﾀ ﾐﾉﾝ                 ＪＳＳ川西 小学（4）28 28843

重田明日奏            ｼｹﾞﾀ ｱｽｶ                ＪＳＳ川西 小学（3）29 28843

桑田　芽依            ｸﾜﾀ ﾒｲ                  西脇天神池 小学（4）30 28845

神澤　晴香            ｶﾝｻﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｶ               西脇天神池 小学（5）31 28845

髙内ひまり            ﾀｶｳﾁ ﾋﾏﾘ                こうでら 小学（6）32 28883

廣石　梨音            ﾋﾛｲｼ ﾘﾝ                 こうでら 小学（5）33 28883

辻本　優珠            ﾂｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾕｽﾞ               マック加古川 小学（6）34 28887

岸本　夢叶            ｷｼﾓﾄ ﾕﾒｶ                マック加古川 小学（5）35 28887

大西　彩生            ｵｵﾆｼ ｻｷ                 マック加古川 小学（4）36 28887

中村　翠希            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ               一宮ＳＳ 小学（5）37 28901

坂本　そら            ｻｶﾓﾄ ｿﾗ                 家島ＳＣ 小学（4）38 28924

上田　夏愛            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾂﾒ                家島ＳＣ 小学（6）39 28924
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